Product data sheet

WXPS81

IP66 Single 13A Un-switched Socket

Technical Characteristics
Fixing mode

Nominal voltage
Rated voltage

Rated current

Rated current

Depth

Height

Width

Number of modules
Cover

Colour

Material

Surface appearance
Type of surface treatment
Colour syntax: Colour
Imprint

Type of connection
Wiring

Protection index IP
Protection

Designation syntax: Core
designation/function

fixed with ZP1
250V
220...230 V AC
13 A

13 A

88.25 mm
116.5 mm

103 mm

0

Full cover plate
maroon
Polystyrol (PS)
matt/velvety
untreated
orange

with black imprint

insulation displacement

IP6X

Socket outlet without earthing contact

Subject to technical modifications



