Product data sheet WXPS81

:hager





IP66



IP66 Single 13A Un-switched Socket

Technical Characteristics	
Fixing mode	fixed with ZP1
Nominal voltage	250 V
Rated voltage	220230 V AC
Rated current	13 A
Rated current	13 A
Depth	88.25 mm
Height	116.5 mm
Width	103 mm
Number of modules	0
Cover	Full cover plate
Colour	maroon
Material	Polystyrol (PS)
Surface appearance	matt/velvety
Type of surface treatment	untreated
Colour syntax: Colour	orange
Imprint	with black imprint
Type of connection	insulation displacement
Wiring	
Protection index IP	IP6X
Protection	
Designation syntax: Core	

Designation syntax: Core designation/function

Socket outlet without earthing contact